
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

4 

DNS 

No. 

69 

05 

51 

26 

15 

28 

38 

18 

68 

77 

175 

27 

Class 

FF 

FF 

CF 

FF 

CF 

F500 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FF 

FF 

Name 

John Schimenti 

Jim Morgan 

Richard Klotz 

Hu Hee 

Joseph Riley 

Eliot Fisher 

Russ Stalvey 

Peter Cheamitru 

Bill Dennis 

Harry Bradley 

Lawrence Hendrickson 

Hartley MacDonald 

Mem._ID 

306594 

123653 

415147 

359372 

491898 

251482 

338854 

131196 

493217 

283538_1 

454094 

Reg. 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

34 

11 

34 

83 

11 

11 

City ST 

Riverview FL 

Lighthouse Pt FL 

Royal Palm Bch FL 

Gainesville FL 

San Jose CA 

Jacksonville FL 

New Port Richey FL 

Jacksonville FL 

Brandon FL 

Naples FL 

Ft Lauderdale FL 

Make-Model 

Swift DB6 1992 

Swift DB6 1991 

PRS RHO1 1979 

Crossle 35F 1979 

Raptor DE-2 1988 

Caracal D 2005 

Lynx-B 1979 

Caracal C 1992 

Caracal D 1991 

Swift DB6 1990 

Swift DB1 1984 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:24.315 

1:23.434 

1:25.276 

1:25.277 

1:25.605 

1:28.482 

1:36.883 

1:36.443 

1:42.243 

1:50.450 

1:26.787 

Total Tm 

9:58.500 

9:58.874 

10:05.337 

10:05.761 

10:07.526 

10:30.150 

11:29.425 

11:29.803 

10:40.660 

11:03.898 

2:56.446 

Gap 

0.374 

6.463 

0.424 

1.765 

22.624 

59.275 

0.378 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Sponsor 

Schimenti Construction 

Morgan Homes 

Al Packer Ford Lincoln 

Weird Farms Racing 

Caracal Cars 

Wildman Motorsports Ii 

Caracal Cars 

Hb Racing 

Lee Racing/Cricket Farms Engines 

South Florida Rv Sales And  Florida Luxury Rentals 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/14/2016 2:57:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Race Director: Mike Finn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Just N Thyme Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.374 

Avg. Speed 

85.642 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.434 

Best Speed 

87.763 

Best Lap by 

05 - Jim Morgan 

Palm Beach Road Race Classic 

Group 4 - 16-R-4097-S 

4B Regional Race 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:53:30 

Palm Beach International 2.034 miles 

11/12/2016 01:45 PM 


